SCHOOL BREAKFAST OCTOBER 2014
SCHOOL YEAR 2014-2015

LEAs Participating in Breakfast Program

Schools Participating in Breakfast Program

Schools Participating in Severe Need Breakfast Program

PARTICIPATION DATA

Enrollment

Enroliment - Severe Need

Average Daily Attendance (ADA)

Average Daily Participation (ADP)

Percent Participation of Attendance (ADP of ADA)

Free and Reduced Average Daily Participation

Free and Reduced Precent of Breakfast Served
Total Free/Reduced Breakfasts/Total Reimbursable Breakfasts

PER BREAKFAST COST 2013-2014

Food $0.9777
Labor $0.9733
Other Costs S 0.3761

Total $2.3271

Public/Charter

568

Public/Charter

2,224

1,919

Public/Charter

917,730

755,796

853,977

267,618

31.34%

216,991

80.23%

Non-Public/Other Total
62 630
Non-Public/Other Total
82 2,306
66 1,985
Non-Public/Other Total

6,824 924,554

4,443 760,239

6,008 859,985

2,675 270,293

44.52% 31.43%

2,711 219,702

84.72% 80.28%

REIMBURSMENT RATES 2014-2015

Severe

Basic Need 60%

Paid $0.28 S 0.28
$132 S 1.63

Reduced Price

Free $1.62 S 1.93
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